
Timings: 0900  to 1200 hrs 

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESCD-549 12-Jun-25 Thursday Curriculum Development

2 ESTE-550 16-Jun-25 Monday Test Development and Evaluation

3 ESTG-551 18-Jun-25 Wednesday Teaching of General Science

4 ESTS-553 20-Jun-25 Friday Teaching of Social Studies

5 ESTI-554 24-Jun-25 Tuesday  Teaching of Islamic Studies

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 B.Ed-551 12-Jun-25 Thursday Advance Research Methods in Education

2 B.Ed-552 16-Jun-25 Monday Teaching of Social Studies-I

3 B.Ed-553 18-Jun-25 Wednesday Teaching of Islamic Studies

4 B.Ed-554 20-Jun-25 Friday Test Development and Evaluation

5 B.Ed-555 24-Jun-25 Tuesday School Management

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 B.Ed-561 12-Jun-25 Thursday Pedagogical Skills

2 B.Ed-562 16-Jun-25 Monday Contemporary Issues and Trends in Education

3 B.Ed-563 18-Jun-25 Wednesday Teaching of Social Studies-II

4 B.Ed-564 20-Jun-25 Friday Computer Literacy-II

5 B.Ed-565 24-Jun-25 Tuesday Comparative Education

6 B.Ed-566 26-Jun-25 Thursday General Science – III

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 B.Ed-571 12-Jun-25 Thursday Education Planning & Management

2 B.Ed-572 16-Jun-25 Monday Environmental Education

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESIS - 411 12-Jun-25 Thursday Islamic Studies

2 ESEN - 412 16-Jun-25 Monday Functional English-I

3 ESES - 413 18-Jun-25 Wednesday Everyday Science

4 ESPS – 414 20-Jun-25 Friday Pakistan Studies

5 ESRM - 441 24-Jun-25 Tuesday Role of Media in Sports

6 ESTI - 442 26-Jun-25 Thursday Talent Identification in Sports

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

B.Ed (Hons) - 7th Semester

B.Ed (Hons) - 8th Semester

BS Health & Physical Education - 1st Semester

B.Ed (Hons) - 5th Semester

B.Ed (Hons) - 6th Semester

Date Sheet of  End-Term Exams - Spring 2025

Department of Educational Sciences (Morning) - A



Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESQA - 414 12-Jun-25 Thursday Quantitative/Analytical Reasoning

2 ESCE-415 16-Jun-25 Monday Civics and Community Engagement

3 ESEN - 431 18-Jun-25 Wednesday English-II (Communication Skills)

4 ESAP - 432 20-Jun-25 Friday Fundamental Application of Physics 

5 ESSB - 444 24-Jun-25 Tuesday Sports Biomechanics

6 ESGA - 445 26-Jun-25 Thursday Games – I

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESIC-416 12-Jun-25 Thursday Ideology and Constitution of Pakistan

2 ESGM-417 16-Jun-25 Monday General Mathematics

3 ESEE - 418 18-Jun-25 Wednesday Entrepreneurship in Physical Education

4 ESAW-433 20-Jun-25 Friday English-III (Academic Writing)

5 ESGA - 446 24-Jun-25 Tuesday Games – II

6 ESHA - 447 26-Jun-25 Thursday Human Anatomy and Physiology

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESEW-419 12-Jun-25 Thursday Expository Writing

2 ESIT - 420 16-Jun-25 Monday Applications of Information and Communication Technologies

3 ESIR-421 18-Jun-25 Wednesday Introduction to International Relations

4 ESAC-422 20-Jun-25 Friday Introduction to Art, Literature and Culture

5 ESSN - 448 24-Jun-25 Tuesday Sports Nutrition 

6 ESAT - 449 26-Jun-25 Thursday Athletics-I

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESTE-549 12-Jun-25 Thursday Principles and Standards of Teacher Evaluation

2 ESCI-550 16-Jun-25 Monday Change Management and Innovation

3 ESQA-551 18-Jun-25 Wednesday Quality Assurance in Education

4 ESPP-552 20-Jun-25 Friday Programme Planning and Evaluation

5 ESOD-553 24-Jun-25 Tuesday Organizational Development

6 ESIL-572 26-Jun-25 Thursday Chinese

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESCC-534 12-Jun-25 Thursday Climate Change and Sustainable Practices 

2 ESMP-554 16-Jun-25 Monday Mentoring: Principle, Theory and Practice

3 ESEE-573 18-Jun-25 Wednesday Economics of Education

4 ESCD-555 20-Jun-25 Friday Curriculum Development

5 ESSM-556 24-Jun-25 Tuesday Strategic Management

6 ESM-557 26-Jun-25 Thursday Research Methods in Education

BS Educational Leadership and Management - 5th Semester

BS Educational Leadership and Management - 6th Semester

BS Health & Physical Education - 4th Semester

BS Health & Physical Education - 3rd Semester

BS Health & Physical Education - 2nd  Semester



Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESTP-411 13-Jun-25 Friday English (Technical Writing & Presentation Skills)

2
ESIT-412 17-Jun-25 Tuesday

Applications of Instructional and Communication 

Technologies

3 ESGM-413 19-Jun-25 Thursday General Mathematics

4 ESFE-441 23-Jun-25 Monday Foundations of Education

5 ESCM-442 25-Jun-25 Wednesday Classroom Management

6 ESCA-443 27-Jun-25 Friday Classroom Assessment 

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESIS-411 13-Jun-25 Friday Islamic Studies

2 ESFE-412 17-Jun-25 Tuesday Functional English-I

3 ESCC-413 19-Jun-25 Thursday Climate Change and Sustainable Practices 

4 ESUD-431 23-Jun-25 Monday Urdu

5 ESFE-441 25-Jun-25 Wednesday Foundations of Education

6 ESDE-442 27-Jun-25 Friday Development of Education in Pakistan

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESGM-414 13-Jun-25 Friday General Mathematics

2 ESQA-415 17-Jun-25 Tuesday Quantitative/Analytical Reasoning

3 ESEN-432 19-Jun-25 Thursday English-II (Communication Skills)

4 ESIE-443 23-Jun-25 Monday Inclusive Education

5 ESCM-444 25-Jun-25 Wednesday Classroom Management

6 ESGT-445 27-Jun-25 Friday General Methods of Teaching

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESIC-416 13-Jun-25 Friday Ideology and Constitution of Pakistan

2 ESIT-417
17-Jun-25 Tuesday

Applications of Instructional and Communication 

Technologies

3 ESIR-418 19-Jun-25 Thursday Introduction to International Relations

4 ESCE-419 23-Jun-25 Monday Civics and Community Engagement

5 ESEN-433 25-Jun-25 Wednesday English-III (Technical Writing & Presentation Skills)

6 ESGC-446 27-Jun-25 Friday Introduction to Guidance and Counseling

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESEW-420 13-Jun-25 Friday Expository Writing

2 ESEE - 421 17-Jun-25 Tuesday Entrepreneurship in Education

3 ESAC-422 19-Jun-25 Thursday Introduction to Art, Literature and Culture

4 ESPS-423 23-Jun-25 Monday Pakistan Studies

5 ESCA-447 25-Jun-25 Wednesday Classroom Assessment 

6 ESTE-448 27-Jun-25 Friday Teaching of English (Content)
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Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESIS-411 13-Jun-25 Friday Islamic Studies

2 ESEN-412 17-Jun-25 Tuesday Functional English-I

3 ESIE-413
19-Jun-25 Thursday

Applications of Instructional and Communication 

Technologies

4 ESLM-441 23-Jun-25 Monday Fundamentals of Leadership and Management 

5 ESSS-442 25-Jun-25 Wednesday School Supervision

6 ESEP-443 27-Jun-25 Friday Basic Concepts in Educational Planning and Management

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESES-415 13-Jun-25 Friday Everyday Science

2 ESCE-416 17-Jun-25 Tuesday Civics and Community Engagement

3 ESEN-431 19-Jun-25 Thursday English-II (Communication Skills)

4 ESLI-444 23-Jun-25 Monday Inclusive Education

5 ESEA-445 25-Jun-25 Wednesday Educational administration: Theory and Practice

6 ESSD-471 27-Jun-25 Friday Education for Sustainable Development

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESPS-417 13-Jun-25 Friday Ideology and Constitution of Pakistan

2 ESGM-418 17-Jun-25 Tuesday General Mathematics

3 ESAW-432 19-Jun-25 Thursday English-III(Academic Writing)

4 ESHR-446 23-Jun-25 Monday Human Resource Management

5 ESEP-447 25-Jun-25 Wednesday Educational Policies and Plan

6 ESIL-548 27-Jun-25 Friday Instructional Leadership

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESCC-534 13-Jun-25 Friday Climate Change and Sustainable Practices 

2 ESAS-549 17-Jun-25 Tuesday Administration and Management in Sports

3 ESSP-550 19-Jun-25 Thursday Physical Education for Special Population

4 ESAT-551 23-Jun-25 Monday Athletics-II

5 ESSP-552 25-Jun-25 Wednesday Sports Psychology 

6 ESIL-571 27-Jun-25 Friday Chinese

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 BS HPE – 551 13-Jun-25 Friday Specialization in One group of Track and Field 

2 BS HPE – 552 17-Jun-25 Tuesday Research Methodology in Physical Education

3 BS HPE – 553 19-Jun-25 Thursday Planning Sports Facilities

4 BS HPE – 554 23-Jun-25 Monday Test, Measurement and Evaluation in Physical Education  

5 BS HPE – 555 25-Jun-25 Wednesday Sports Psychology 

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 BS HPE – 561 13-Jun-25 Friday Common Sports Injuries, Treatment & Rehabilitation

2 BS HPE – 562 17-Jun-25 Tuesday Exercise Physiology

3 BS HPE – 563 19-Jun-25 Thursday Role of Media in Sports

4 BS HPE – 564 23-Jun-25 Monday Scientific Sports Coaching

5 BS HPE – 565 25-Jun-25 Wednesday Specialization in One game 

6 BS HPE – 566 27-Jun-25 Friday Research Proposal 

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 BS HPE – 571 13-Jun-25 Friday Sports Medicine 

2 BS HPE – 572 17-Jun-25 Tuesday Curriculum Development in Physical Education

3 BS HPE – 573 19-Jun-25 Thursday Adapted Physical Education

BS Educational Leadership and Management - 3rd Semester

BS Health & Physical Education - 8th Semester

BS Health & Physical Education - 7th Semester

BS Health & Physical Education - 6th Semester

BS Educational Leadership and Management - 2nd Semester

BS Health & Physical Education - 5th Semester

BS Educational Leadership and Management - 1st Semester



Timings:  1530  to 1830 hrs 

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESIS - 411 12-Jun-25 Thursday Islamic Studies

2 ESFE-412 16-Jun-25 Monday Functional English-I

3 ESCC - 413 18-Jun-25 Wednesday Climate Change and Sustainable Practices 

4 ESUD-431 20-Jun-25 Friday Urdu

5 ESFE-441 24-Jun-25 Tuesday Foundations Of Education

6 ESDE-442 26-Jun-25 Thursday Development of Education in Pakistan

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESEW-420 12-Jun-25 Thursday Expository Writing

2 ESEE-421 16-Jun-25 Monday Entrepreneurship in Education

3 ESAC-422 18-Jun-25 Wednesday Introduction to Art, Literature and Culture

4 ESPS-423 20-Jun-25 Friday Pakistan Studies

5 ESCA-447 24-Jun-25 Tuesday Classroom Assessment

6 ESTE-448 26-Jun-25 Thursday Teaching Of English (Content)

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 B.Ed-571 12-Jun-25 Thursday Education Planning & Management

2 B.Ed-572 16-Jun-25 Monday Environmental Education

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESIS - 411 12-Jun-25 Thursday Islamic Studies

2 ESEN - 412 16-Jun-25 Monday Functional English-I

3 ESES - 413 18-Jun-25 Wednesday Everyday Science

4 ESPS – 414 20-Jun-25 Friday Pakistan Studies

5 ESRM - 441 24-Jun-25 Tuesday Role of Media in Sports

6 ESTI - 442 26-Jun-25 Thursday Talent Identification in Sports

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ESQA - 414 12-Jun-25 Thursday Quantitative/Analytical Reasoning

2 ESCE-415 16-Jun-25 Monday Civic and Community Engagement

3 ESEN - 431 18-Jun-25 Wednesday English-II(Communication Skills)

4 ESAP - 432 20-Jun-25 Friday Fundamental Application of Physics

5 ESSB - 444 24-Jun-25 Tuesday Sports Biomechanics

6 ESGA - 445 26-Jun-25 Thursday Games-I

BS Health & Physical Education - 2nd Semester
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